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Wind Direction
North = 0º/360º   Est = 90º   South = 180º   West= 270º

29.870

29.875

29.880

29.885

29.890

29.895

29.900

29.905

29.910

29.915

P
re

s
s
u

re
 (

in
c
h

e
s
)

Pressure

77

77.2

77.4

77.6

77.8

78

78.2

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºF

)

Track Temperature

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

S
p

e
e

d
 (

M
p

h
)

Wind Speed

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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